www.izmac.co.kr Hydraulic Shock Absorbers
MDA(조정형) 45 Series MDA(조정형) 64 Series
■ Engineering Data ■ Engineering Data
■ Dimensions ■ Dimensions
16 17
Model Stroke(mm)   Max.Energy/Cycle (Nm) Max.Energy/Hour
(Nm/h) Effective Weight (kg)
Recoil Force (N)
   Ext.                  Comp.
Weight (kg)
 MDA64 - 50 50 2,220 215,000 178 ~ 49, 330 61 133 3.2
 MDA64-100 100 4,400 316,000 352 ~ 97, 778 59 160 4.6
MDA64-150 150 6,800 408,000 554 ~ 151,110 51 167 6.0
Model Stroke(mm)   Max.Energy / Cycle (Nm) Max.Energy / Hour
(Nm / h) Effective Weight (kg)
Recoil Force (N)
   Ext.                  Comp.
Weight (kg)
 MDA45-25 25 490 146,000 39 ~ 10,889 50 83 1.1
MDA45-50 50 980 196,000 78 ~ 21,773 46 84 1.3
MDA45-75 75 1,470 220,000 117 ~ 32,667 44 86 1.7
Model Stroke A B C D E
 MDA64-50 50 239 142.5 25 / 110.5 117.5 / 160.25 303
MDA64-100 100 375 221.5 25 / 189.5 174.5 / 256.75 439
MDA64-150 150 518.5 302 25 / 269.5  238 / 360.25 -
Model Stroke A B C D E
MDA45-25 25 175.5 93 25 / 68 79.5 / 100.5 206
MDA45-50 50 220.5 129 25 / 104 104 / 143.5 267
MDA45-75 75 292.5 168.5 25 / 143.5 129 / 170.75 339
38 Φ
58
Φ
38
Φ
74
Φ19Φ19
Lock Collar 27
32
16
3842.5
EClevis Mount
Clamp Mount
24
Φ
38
Φ
24
Φ
50
Φ10Φ13
Lock Collar
22
19 12
24
23.5
E
Rod Clevis Rod ClevisEnd Clevis End Clevis
Clevis Mount
Clamp Mount
M45 X 1.5P
Φ
38
Stroke
Φ14
B
C(Min/Max) C(Min/Max)D(Min/Max) D(Min/Max)
A
M64 X 2.0P
Φ
58
Stroke
Φ20
B
A
60 78
80 100
60 80
Urethane Cap
A 17
Φ
42
Urethane Cap
A 17
Φ
64